Belmont Villas
Donnybrook, Dublin 4

General: 087 219 0331

www.stmarystennisclub.com info@stmarystennisclub.com

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

I / We hereby apply for membership of St. Mary's Lawn Tennis Club and, if elected, agree to abide by the
Rules and Regulations applying from time to time. This application is accompanied by the appropriate
subscription and entrance fee. We understand that if, for any reason, this application is not acceptable, a full
refund will be made.

Personal Details:

1. Name (s)*:

2. Address:
Email: Occupation(s)

3. Phone: Home: Office: Mobile: 08
* For family membership, the full names of both adults should be given *

4. How did you hear about St.Mary's LTC?

Tennis Details:

5 Are you, or have you in the past been, a member of a tennis club? Yes No
If Yes, name of club: Last year of membership:
League experience, if any :
If selected, are you willing to play for St. Mary's? Yes No
Do you know any members in St. Mary's LTC? Yes No

If yes, please name them:

Membership Details:
6. This application is for membership in the category which 1 / We have ticked:
Senior: Student (3w Level full-time) (complete 8):
Family (complete 7): Junior (complete 8):
Juvenile (complete 8):

Family Membership Details:

7. Names and Dates of Birth of Children:
/ / / /

/ / / /

Student / Junior / Juvenile Details:

8. Date of Birth / /
If parents are members in another club, please give name of club:

Signature of 1st Applicant 2na Applicant
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Membership Subscription Rates March 2011 - February 2012

Category Annual Sub
Senior €365
Fami |y (includes unwaged children) €760
Student (over 18 in full time education) €210
Junior (14-18 years) €195
Juvenile 7-14yrs) €175

Entrance Fee

£220%

£320*
£100
£80
£80

Total

€585
€1080
€310
€275
€255

* The entrance fee is a once-off charge for each of the categories listed above. This may be paid on a phased basis over three years, e.g. senior
entrance fee, €80+€70+€70 or family entrance fee €120 + €100 + €100. All categories applying, or becoming eligible for a new category, will be
liable for the balance of the entrance fee applying to the new category with the exception of children in family memberships.

Applicants for membership are invited to discuss any queries with the Membership Committee on 087 219 0331 or to
discuss payment of fees with the Hon. Treasurer, Yvonne Redmond or 012987238 (home).

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED APPLICATION FORM AND FEE TO:

Membership Committee, St Mary's Tennis Club, Belmont Villas, Donnybrook, Dublin 4

Drop through letterbox in window frame at side of the Clubhouse or
Post to Yvonne Redmond, 11 Lynwood, Dundrum, Dublin 16.

Date Application Received:
Application Noted on Board:
Application passed by Committee:
Subscription Paid:

Entrance Levy Paid:

Entered on Mailing List :

Entered in Ledger :

Notified to Tennis Committee:
Door Card Issued :

Welcome Pack Issued:

Website: www.stmarystennisclub.com

For Completion by Committee

Full

Instalment

No

March 2011
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