## Belmont Villas Donnybrook, Dublin 4

www.stmarystennisclub.com



info@stmarystennisclub.com

General: 087 219 0331

## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

I / We hereby apply for membership of St. Mary's Lawn Tennis Club and, if elected, agree to abide by the Rules and Regulations applying from time to time. This application is accompanied by the appropriate subscription and entrance fee. We understand that if, for any reason, this application is not acceptable, a full refund will be made.

Pe	rsonal Details:						
1.	Name (s)*:						
2.	Address:						
	Email:	Occupation(s)					
3.	Phone: Home: Office:						
	$^{f *}$ For family membership, the full names of both adults should be given $^{f *}$						
4.	How did you hear about St.Mary's LTC?						
Te	nnis Details:						
5	Are you, or have you in the past been, a member	er of a tennis club? Yes	No				
	If Yes, name of club:		ership:				
	League experience, if any:						
	If selected, are you willing to play for St. Mary	's? Yes	No				
	Do you know any members in St. Mary's LTC?	Yes	No				
	If yes, please name them:						
Me	embership Details:						
6.	This application is for membership in the categories:	ory which I / We have ticked: Student (3rd Level full-time) (com	plete 8):				
	Family (complete 7):	Junior (complete 8):					
		Juvenile (complete 8):					
Fa	mily Membership Details:						
7.	Names and Dates of Birth of Children:						
Stı	udent / Junior / Juvenile Details:						
8.	Date of Birth/						
	If parents are members in another club, please give name of club:						
Sig	gnature of 1st Applicant						

## **Membership Subscription Rates March 2011 - February 2012**

Category	Annual Sub	Entrance Fee	Total	
Senior	<b>€</b> 365	<b>€</b> 220 <b>*</b>	€585	
Family (includes unwaged children)	<b>€</b> 760	<b>€</b> 320*	€1080	
Student (over 18 in full time education)	<b>€</b> 210	<b>€</b> 100	<b>€</b> 10	
Junior (14-18 years)	€195	<b>€</b> 80	<b>€</b> 275	
Juvenile (7 - 14 yrs)	<b>€</b> 175	<b>€</b> 80	<b>€</b> 255	

<sup>\*</sup> The entrance fee is a once-off charge for each of the categories listed above. This may be paid on a phased basis over three years, e.g. senior entrance fee, €0+€70+€70 or family entrance fee €120+€100. All categories applying, or becoming eligible for a new category, will be liable for the balance of the entrance fee applying to the new category with the exception of children in family memberships.

Applicants for membership are invited to discuss any queries with the Membership Committee on 087 219 0331 or to discuss payment of fees with the Hon. Treasurer, Yvonne Redmond or 012987238 (home).

## PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED APPLICATION FORM AND FEE TO:

Membership Committee, St Mary's Tennis Club, Belmont Villas, Donnybrook, Dublin 4

Drop through letterbox in window frame at side of the Clubhouse or Post to Yvonne Redmond, 11 Lynwood, Dundrum, Dublin 16.

	For Comp	letion by Committee		
Date Application Received:				
Application Noted on Board:				
Application passed by Committee:				
Subscription Paid:				
Entrance Levy Paid:	Full	Instalment	€	
Entered on Mailing List:				
Entered in Ledger:				
Notified to Tennis Committee:				
Door Card Issued:	No			
Welcome Pack Issued:				